
THE 1 METER FLATBREAD CHOICE OF FOUR1M

BAR BITES
GUACAMOLE & CHIPS G, V     55
Avocado, chili, coriander, lime
 
MADRAS ONION RINGS E, D, G, MU, SO, V   50
Curry aioli, panko
 
DEEP FRIED CORN D, G, SO, V                  50
Cajun spice, spicy cheese sauce

CRISPY CALAMARI D, E, G, MU, SE, SO    55
Lime aioli
 

MARGHERITA D, G, V                                             65
Semi-dried tomato, basil pesto
 
FOUR CHEESE D, G, V                         75
Blue cheese, parmesan, mozzarella, fontina
 
SHRIMP & MUSHROOM
ALFREDO D, E, G, S, MU, SO                                        95
Pepper & alfredo cream sauce

FLATBREADS

CHICKEN MAC CRUNCH C, D, E, G, MU, SO    100
Jalapeño pickle, curly fries, Buffalo mayo, spring onion

HONEY GARLIC CHICKEN
TENDERS C, D, E, G, MU, SE, SO       95

Sesame, curly fries, spring onion

BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIPS C, D, E, G, SO    95

Curly fries, mac & cheese

FRIED CHICKEN

AED320

C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin,  MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,
S - Shellfish, SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian.

Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.
Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.

All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT. Dishes are prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish & dairy

THE ORIGINAL D, G, SE, SO, V     65
Cheese sauce, Pico de Gallo, guacamole,
sour cream, pickled jalapeño

ADD:

CAJUN SHRIMP G, S                      35

BUFFALO CHICKEN D, G                             25

CHILI CON CARNE c, SU                              45 

LSB NACHOS

DYNAMITE SHRIMP D, E, G, MU, S, SE, SO  55
Sweet & spicy bang bang sauce

MEXICAN CHICKEN TACOS D E G MU SO  60
Jalapeño cream, lime, corn tortilla, Pico de Gallo,
pickled red onion

BUFFALO WINGS C, D, E, F, G, MU, SO   80
Blue cheese dip

CORN DOG D, G, MU      70
Corn mill, ketchup, mustard

CHICKEN TANDOORI D, G, N                                                              85
Roasted cashew, honey, pickled chili,
chimichurri, parsley
 
PEPPERONI BOLOGNESE C, D, G, SU                            85
Mozzarella, herbs
 
MEAT FEAST D, G, SU                                                             95
Short rib, pepperoni, chorizo, veal bacon,
caramelized onion



smashed burgers
DOUBLE CHEESE C, D, E, G, SE              80
Cheddar, American cheese, gherkin, onion, ketchup

TEXAS BBQ BEEF D, E, G, MU, SE                               95
Swiss cheese, brisket, mac & cheese, feta ranch
 
LOCK STOCK BURGER D, E, G, SE          90
BBQ sauce, jalapeño, crispy onion,
cheese sauce, American cheese
 
THE CHAMP D, E, G, MU, SE, SO                      110
Onion rings, spicy mayo, fried egg, veal bacon

IMPOSSIBLE D, E, G, V             85
Plant based patty, crispy portobello mushroom,
caramelized onion, Swiss cheese, cheese sauce

CHICKEN WAFFLE SANDWICH D, E, F, G, MU, SE, SO    95
Buffalo, ranch sauce, pickled onion

CLASSIC SMASHED D, E, G, MU, SE, SO                      80
American cheese, onion, bacon, burger sauce

THE TRUFFLE D, E, G, MU, SE, SO                             120
Potato bun, white onion fondant, cheddar cheese,
truffle shuffle sauce

salads

wraps SHARING

doner SHARING

Marinated chicken, tomato, cabbage, onion
Served with garlic sauce and fries

PITA  D, E, G, MU, SO       140

SHAWARMA D, E, G, MU, SO               130

LOCKED & LOADED D, E, G, MU, SO             120

HONEY SRIRACHA CHICKEN D, E, G, SO   110
Tater tots, curly fries, guacamole,
cheese sauce, cabbage

TRIPLE CHEESEBURGER BURRITO D, G, SO              125
Cajun fries, jalapeño, mac & cheese, curly fries

TRIPLE BBQ MEAT BURRITO D, E, G, SO   135
Beef, turkey, chicken, fried egg,
cheddar cheese, curly fries

ROASTED BUTTERNUT SQUASH  D, G, N, V            65
Kale, blueberry, candied walnut, goat’s cheese,
Texas BBQ dressing

LSB CAESAR D, E, F, G, MU                                                 60
Baby gem, sourdough croutons, Parmesan,
egg, anchovies

TEX MEX CHICKEN D, E, G, MU, SO                                 75
Mixed lettuce, cucumber, avocado, veal bacon,
crispy carrot, ranch dressing

KINDER BROWNIE D, E, G, N, V                    55
Dark chocolate, vanilla ice cream

BISCOFF BAKED COOKIE D, E, G, V                 55
White chocolate, vanilla ice cream

BAKED NY CHEESECAKED, E, G, V                 45
Vanilla ice cream

ICE CREAM D, V                                       40

DESSERTS

FRENCH FRIES G, V         30
Tomato ketchup 

CURLY FRIES E, G, MU, SO, V                            35
Roasted garlic mayo

SWEET POTATO FRIES  E, G, MU, SO, V                    35
Lemon & parsley mayo

WAFFLE FRIES D, E, G, MU, SO, V            35
Jalapeño cream cheese dip

MASALA CURLY FRIES D, E, G, MU, SE, SO, V        55
Masala gravy, red chili, jalapeño cream, spring onion

TRUFFLE CURLY FRIES E, G, MU, SO, V        60
Parmesan, parsley, truffle mayo

TAKE THE LSB CHALLENGE!                         165
D, E, G, MU, S, SO
Pulled brisket, chicken, waffle, curly fries, French fries,
mac & cheese, cheese sauce, sriracha, garlic yoghurt

FRIES

C - Celery,  D - Dairy,  E - Egg,  F - Fish,  G - Gluten, L - Lupin,  MU - Mustard, N - Nuts, R - Raw,
S - Shellfish, SE - Sesame,  SO - Soybean,  SU - Sulphites,  V - Vegetarian.

Consumption of raw or undercooked meats, seafood or poultry products such as eggs may increase your risk of food borne-illness.
Please notify your server if you have any known food allergies or intolerances.

All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT. Dishes are prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish & dairy



SHARiNG COCkTAILS

ROCKSTAR COLLINS        80 
Vodka, passion fruit syrup, passion fruit purée & Sprite

BLACKJACK BREW            90
Coffee rum, Bulleit Rye, banana liqueur,
angostura & coffee bitter, banana oleo saccharum 

MEXICO FLAME         75
Tequila, Midori, grapefruit & coriander sherbet,
lime juice, soda

RUM RUSH           75
White rum, dark rum, apricot brandy, lime juice,
orgeat syrup

BRAMBLE BEAT          70
Gin, dry vermouth, raspberry & lemongrass shrub,
lemon juice, foamee

PEACH PLEASE          75
Rum, Coco Lopez, peach, passionfruit, pineapple

ELECTRIC MARGARITA        80
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice, blue curacao

BASIL RIFF           75
Vodka, cucumber syrup, basil syrup, lemon juice,
foamee

ELDERFLOWER FIZZ        90
Gin, prosecco, lemon juice, elderflower syrup

LOCK STOCK PUNCH (SERVES 6)            450 
Vodka, Crème De Cassis, Crème De Framboise,
raspberry purée, lemon juice & topped with
a bottle of prosecco

REBEL PUNCH (SERVES 6)                   450 
Vodka, peach syrup, orange juice, cranberry juice,
mixed berries, prosecco

1M METER OF BEER   
AED 280

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT.

CARLSBERG          25   50
STELLA           30   60
PERONI           35   65
GUINNESS           35   65
MAGNERS DARK FRUIT        35   65
HOEGAARDEN         35   65
GOOSE ISLAND IPA            40       75
MAGNERS APPLE CIDER       35   65

DRAUGHT 1/2
Pint

Full
Pint

BOTTLED

COBRA         50  
BUDWEISER          50
STELLA ARTOIS       50
SINGHA             50 
CORONA         52
HOP HOUSE 13       52
DUVEL          75
DESPERADOS             52
FRULI STRAWBERRY        75
CORONA CERO 0.0%       44
MAGNERS APPLE CIDER      55

LSBEER TASTING
CHOICE OF ANY 3 DRAUGHT

65



WHITE WINE
PINOT GRIGIO, DA LUCA, SICILY, ITALY               55     265 
TORRONTÉS, BODEGA NORTON, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA           60      290 
GRENACHE, VERMENTINO, LA CIBOISE, LUBERON, RHÔNE VALLEY, FRANCE         65       315
CHARDONNAY, HARD CHARD, 19 CRIMES, SOUTH EASTERN AUSTRALIA          75       365
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MATUA, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND         80       390 
CORTESE, GAVI DI GAVI, LA SCOLCA IL VALENTINO, PIEDMONT            550
    

RED WINE
NERO D’AVOLA, DA LUCA, SICILY, ITALY              55       315 
GRENACHE, SYRAH, LA CIBOISE, LUBERON, RHÔNE VALLEY, FRANCE          60       290 
MALBEC, ALAMOS, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA              70        340 
SHIRAZ , 19 CRIMES, VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA              75       365 
PETITE SIRAH, CALI RED, SNOOP DOGG, 19 CRIMES, CALIFORNIA, USA         95       490
PINOT NOIR, BRANCOTT ESTATE, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND         550

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, VISTANA, SANTA CAROLINA, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE         55       265 
PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ “PINK AS FLAMINGOS”, ADRIA VINI, PIEMONTE, ITALY         65      315 
CINSAULT, SYRAH, GRENACHE, LE ROSÉ LAPOSTOLLE, COLCHAGUA VALLEY, CHILE   75       365

ROSE WINE

DA LUCA, PROSECCO DOC                  65       380 
DA LUCA, SPARKLING ROSÉ                  60       350 
NICOLAS FEUILLATTE BRUT RÉSERVE, NV                150       890  
LAURENT PERRIER, LA CUVÉE BRUT, NV ‘MAGNUM’                      2200

Bubbles

GLASS BOTTLE

All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT.



SPIRITS

All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT.

VODKA

GIN

RUM

SPIRITS

STOLI PREMIUM
KETEL ONE
ZUBROWKA
CIROC
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
CRYSTALHEAD
STOLI ELIT
BELUGA GOLD
BELUGA NOBLE

50
52
55
75
75
75
85
90
190
75

1250
1300
1350
1850
1850
1850
1990
2200
4200
1850

GORDONS / PINK / LEMON
TANQUERAY
RUTTE DRY 
WHITLEY NEILL
ROKU
STEP 5 
SIPSMITH 
HENDRICKS
THE BOTANIST
TANQUERAY 10
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU
GIN MARE
HENDRICK'S LUNAR
HENDRICKS NEPTUNIA
MONKEY 47 ‘50CL’

50
52
55
55
65
65
65
70
70
70
70
70
80
80
110

1250
1300
1350
1350
1450
1450
1450
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650
1900
1900
1850

BACARDI SUPERIOR
CAPT MORGAN BLACK
CAPT MORGAN SPICED
SAILOR JERRY
KRAKEN SPICED
DEAD MANS FINGER SPICED
HAVANA CLUB 7YO
BACARDI 8YO 
RON ZACAPA 23YO
RON ZACAPA XO
HAVANA CLUB 15YO

50
55
55
55
55
65
70
75
120
160
480

1250
1350
1350
1350
1350
1450
1650
1850
2990
3600
9800

MEZCAL
AMARÁS ESPADIN
VERDE AMARÁS ESPADÍN
SE BUSCA JOVEN
SE BUSCA AÑEJO
THE LOST EXPLORER
ESPADÍN
CLASE AZUL DURANGO

50
55
75
95

120
500

1250
1350
1850
2250

2990
11000

LARGE FORMAT AVAILABLE

TEQUILABOTTLESINGLE

BOTTLESINGLE

BOTTLESINGLE

BOTTLESINGLE

BOTTLESINGLE

12 SHOTS6 SHOTS1 SHOT

FLAVOURED
TEQUILA

FLAVOURED TEQUILA

20 SHOTS

choice of:

DATE & CINNAMON, STRAWBERRY, PISTACHIO
ORANCELLO, ARABICA COFFEE, SOUR CHERRY

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL
GOLD / SILVER
1800 SILVER
1800 REPOSADO
PATRÓN SILVER
818 BLANCO
PATRÓN REPOSADO
818 REPOSADO 
PATRÓN AÑEJO
818 AÑEJO
DON JULIO BLANCO
MAESTRO DOBEL HUMITO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
DON JULIO AÑEJO
JOSE RSV DE LA FAMILIA
CLASE AZUL PLATA
KOMOS REPOSADO ROSA
KOMOS REPOSADO
CRISTALINO
PADRE AZUL AÑEJO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
818 8 RESERVE
DON JULIO 1942
CLASE AZUL AÑEJO

50
55
60
80
75
95
95
105
105
110
110
120
140
140
190
180

200
220
260
300
360
700

1250
1350
1400
1900
1860
2250
2250
2400
2400
2450
2450
2990
3350
3350
4200
4100

4400
4800
5800
6900
8600
16000

35 190 370 650



All prices are in AED & are inclusive of 7% municipality fees & 5% VAT.

WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT

TALISKER MALT 10YO

BOWMORE 12YO

THE GLENLIVET 12YO

LAPHROIAG 10YO

GLENFIDDICH 12YO

GLENFIDDICH 15YO

THE MACALLAN 12YO

GLENFIDDICH 18YO

THE MACALLAN 15YO

GLENFIDDICH 21YO

THE MACALLAN 18YO

75

75

75

75

85

95

110

160

220

220

360

1850

1850

1850

1850

1990

2250

2450

3600

4800

4800

8600

BLENDED

IRISH

TULLAMORE

JAMESON

BUSHMILLS BLACKBUSH

55

65

65

1350

1450

1750

COGNAC, BRANDY & PISCO

CASA LAPOSTOLLE PISCO

HENNESSY VS 

REMY VSOP

REMY MARTIN 1738

REMY MARTIN CLUB

REMY XO

HENNESSY XO

50

70

100

130

140

240

240

1250

1650

2300

2900

3350

5200

5200

BOTTLESINGLE AMERICAN

BOTTLESINGLE

BOTTLESINGLE

BOTTLESINGLE

BOTTLESINGLE

FIREBALL

JIM BEAM DEVILS CUT
/ HONEY / RED STAG 

BULLEIT BOURBON

KNOB CREEK

MAKERS MARK

JACK DANIEL'S NO.7

JACK DANIEL'S
FIRE / HONEY / RYE

WOODFORD RESERVE

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK 

MAKERS MARK 46

50

50

55

65

65

65

65

85

60

80

1250

1250

1700

1450

1450

1450

1450

1990

1400

1900

DEWAR'S WHITE

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

CHIVAS REGAL 12YO

JOHNNIE WALKER
GOLD RESERVE

CHIVAS REGAL 18YO

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

50

65

75

75

80

140

280

1250

1450

1850

1850

1900

3350

6400




